AWARDS BANQUET

WILL BE ON TUESDAY SEPT. 8™ AT 7:00 PM
AT THE VFW

VFW will be offering a Buffet with Pulled Pork
Cost per person is $7.50

Please let us know in advance if you are planning on eating,
so the VFW can prepare enough food for everyone.

We have sign up forms available for Fall League
Formats are as follows:
Monday — Singles
Tuesday — 3 Man Teams (No A Players)

Thursday — 4 Man Teams (Limit 1 A Player)
Informational meeting will be on September 15" at the VFW at 7:00
League play begins the week of September 28™.

Call ACE or stop by to sign up

Tuesday League FINAL - www.league-central.com

Rankings Total Last Match

Place| TN# | Team Name Won Lost Win % |GW GP |Pts. HPts Won Lost GW |Pts. HPts

1 35611 |Poe's Hoes 99| 27|78.57% |224 324 2730|2730 7 0| 13|/161 | 161
2 35614 |Pick Me Up Man| 93| 33|73.81% 233|324|2776|2794 7 0| 16(174| 174
3 35612 |Any Credit Auto| 85| 41|67.46% 215|324 /2658|2667 7 0| 18|144| 144
4 35610 |Abel's Team 69| 57/54.76% 179|324 2439|2547 4 3| 9/131 131
5 35619 |Super Hi Hoes 64| 62/50.79% 171|324 2395|2479 6 1] 12|155| 155
6 35613 |Pool & Party 60| 66/47.62% 151|324 2242|2482 0 7| 5|113| 137
7 35616 |Chalk Em Up 57| 69|45.24% 154324 |2251 2455 1 6| 6[121| 133
8 35618 |Rack N Roll 54| 72|42.86% 148324 |2268 2420 3 4, 9/122| 122
9 35615 |Ball Busters 49| 77/38.89% (145|324 2259|2451 0 7| 2| 85| 115
10 35617 |Bye 0| 126| 0.00%| 0(324| 324| 324 0 7| 0| 18| 18



Season High Power Avg**
1 Johnson, B.T. 3.69
2 Gerardot, Phil * 3.68
3 Olry, Randy 2.54
4 Taylor, Ricky 2.28
5 Chavira, Abel 2.05
6 Fitzsimmons, Gene 2.04
7 Squires, John * 1.94
8 Chavira, Vincent 1.62
9 Muldoon, Joseph 1.56
10 |Olry, Dave 1.33
Season High Wins
1 Gerardot, Phil * 82
2 Johnson, B.T. 81
3 Olry, Randy 76
4 Taylor, Ricky 75
5 Chavira, Abel 73
6 Squires, John * 73
7 Muldoon, Joseph 69
8 Olry, Dave 64
9 DeFord, Melvin 63
10 |Chavira, Vincent 63
Season High Win-Zips
1 Gerardot, Phil * 4
2 Johnson, B.T. 4
3 Chavira, Vincent 2
4 Taylor, Ricky 2
5 Williams, Jeremy 2
6 Squires, John * 2
7 Olry, Randy 1
8 Notestine, Jim 1
9 Heimann, Steve 1
10 Muldoon, Joseph 1

GW - Games Won

Season High
Gerardot, Phil *
Olry, Randy
Johnson, B.T.
Chavira, Abel
Taylor, Ricky
Squires, John *
Muldoon, Joseph
Olry, Dave
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DeFord, Melvin
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Chavira, Vincent

Season High

DeFord, Melvin
Taylor, Ricky
Kovacs, Kyle
Chavira, Abel
Gerardot, Phil *
Muldoon, Joseph
Johnson, B.T.
Rose, Lee
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Olry, Randy
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DeFord, Byron

Season High
Gerardot, Phil *
Rose, Lee
Johnson, B.T.
Chavira, A.J.
Zamora, Freddy
Muldoon, Joseph
Kovacs, Kyle
Taylor, Ricky
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Williams, Jeremy
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Chavira, Vincent

GP - Games Played

** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.

Points
963
910
910
898
896
892
868
852
830
822

Consecutive Wins

19
15
15
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
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Season High
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Johnson, B.T.
Gerardot, Phil *
Olry, Randy
Fitzsimmons, Gene
Chavira, Abel
Taylor, Ricky
Squires, John *
Chavira, Vincent
Muldoon, Joseph
Olry, Dave

Season High
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DeFord, Melvin
Olry, Randy
Taylor, Ricky
Rose, Lee
Johnson, B.T.
Squires, John *
Olry, Dave
Muldoon, Joseph
Chavira, Abel
Brown, Tim

Season High
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Fitzsimmons, Gene
Rose, Lee
Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, A.J.
DeFord, Melvin

* - Current Streak

Avg**
8.92
8.92
8.43
8.34
8.31
8.30
8.26
8.06
8.04
7.89

Sweeps
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